Denton Independent School District
Request for Out of State
Student Travel

_ L ORGANIZATIONAL DAT

Campus Denton High School Date of Request 9/12/2007

School Organization Choir Activity Sponsor Mark Baker

i DESCRIPTION OF PROPOSED TRAVEL

Destination{s)™ Winter Park, Colorado

Description of Activities or Events Winter Park Music Festival

Dates of Travel APril 2-6, 2008 Made of Travel Alr / Bus

Number of Student Participants 22 Number of Adult Sponsors/Chaperones _10
Ecucational Purposes and Value This is a recognized Music FesSval. We will be performing and compeding with other choir and

recognized adjudication.

“* Attach copy of proposed itinorary

. SOURCE OF FUNDING

Source Amount ***Description of Fund Raising Activities (if required)
O District Title 1 Taste Test
B Students (personal) 400.00 Craft Fair
00 Organization Sonic Car Hop

“eeu = Car Washes
B Fund Raising Activities™* 300.00
O Other .

Total Cost of Activity |- 700:00
Estimated Cost/Student : 40000
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Winter Park Ski Music Festival
Denton High School Choir
April 2-6, 2008
Itinerary

Wednesday., April 2, 2008

12:00p
2:30p
5:30p
6:30p
7:00p
9:00p
11:00p

Depart for DFW Airport

Depart DFW for Denver International
Arrive Denver International

Depart for Winter Park

Stop and get Groceries

Arrive Winter Park — Beaver Condos
Lights Out

Thursday. April 3, 2008

8:00a Rise and Shine, Eat Breakfast

9:00a Get Ski from Ski Rental

10:00a Head for Slopes.

2:00p Return to Beaver Condos

3:30p Depart for Winter Park Ski Festival
-Chambers performs at 6:00p

6:30p Return to Beaver Condos

7:00p Dinner

7:30p Enjoy evening and town

11:00p Lights Out

Fridav. April 4. 2008

8:00a Rise and Shine, Eat Breakfast

9:00a Head for Slopes

1:00p Return to Beaver Condos

2:30p Depart for Winter Park Ski Festival
-Encore performs at 4:00p
-Chorale performs at 5:45p

6:30p Return to Beaver Condos

7:00p Dinner

7:30p Enjoy the evening and town

11:00p Lights Out



Saturday. April 5. 2008

8:00a
8:30a
1:00p
2:00p
4:30p
6:00p
10:00p
11:00p

Rise and Shine, Eat

Head for Slopes

Best Meal Contest

Ski if you wish

Eat Dinner

Award Ceremony at Towne Center
Return to Beaver Condos

Lights Out

Sundav. April 6, 2008

6:30a
T7:30a
0:30a
11:00a
3:00p
5:30p
7:00p

Rise and Shine, Eat

Return Ski to Ski Rental

Load Charter Bus

Lunch at Buffalo Bob’s Burger and Fixin’s
Depart Denver International

Arrive DFW

Home again, Home again.





