Denton Independent School District Request for Out of State Student Travel

Campus Denton High School School Organization Choir Activity Sponsor Mark Baker DESCRIPTION OF PROPOSED TRAVEL Destination(s)** Winter Park, Colorado Description of Activities or Events Winter Park Music Festival Dates of Travel April 2-8, 2008 Number of Student Participants S2 Number of Adult Sponsors/Chaperones District Title 1 Students (personal) District Title 1 Students (personal) Organization Total Cost of Activity Total Cost of Activity Total Cost of Activity Estimated Cost/Student DISTRICT Activity Total Cost of Activity Total Cost of Activity Total Cost of Activity School Operations Superintendent NAME SIGNATURE Date of Request Mark Baker Mark Baker Mark Baker Mark Baker Mark Baker Mark Baker Mark Baker Mark Baker Mark Baker Mark Baker Mark Baker Mark Baker Mark Baker Mark Baker Mark Baker Mark Baker Mark Baker Mark Baker Mark Baker Mark Baker Mark Baker Mark Baker Mark Baker Mark Baker Mark Baker Mark Baker Mark Baker Mark Baker Mark Baker Mark Baker Mark Baker	ORGANIZATIONAL DATA		
Description of Proposed Travel Description of Activities or Events Winter Park Music Festival Dates of Travel April 2-6, 2008 Number of Student Participants Educational Purposes and Value recognized adjudication. *** Attach copy of proposed itinerary SOURGE OF FUNDING Source Amount District Title 1 Students (personal) Organization Principal Fund Raising Activities*** Total Cost of Activity Estimated Cost/Student Principal School Operations Superintendent NAME SIGNATURE Description of Fund Raising Activities (if required Taste Test Craft Fair Sonic Car Hop Car Washes Description of Fund Raising Activities (if required Taste Test Craft Fair Sonic Car Hop Car Washes Description of Fund Raising Activities (if required Taste Test Craft Fair Sonic Car Hop Car Washes **Attach Cost/Student Description of Fund Raising Activities (if required Taste Test Craft Fair Sonic Car Hop Car Washes **Attach Cost/Student Description of Fund Raising Activities (if required Taste Test Craft Fair Sonic Car Hop Car Washes **Attach Cost/Student Description of Fund Raising Activities (if required Taste Test Craft Fair Sonic Car Hop Car Washes **Attach Cost/Student Description of Fund Raising Activities (if required Taste Test Craft Fair Sonic Car Hop Car Washes **Attach Cost/Student Description of Fund Raising Activities (if required Taste Test Craft Fair Sonic Car Hop Car Washes Application Activities (if required Taste Test Craft Fair Sonic Car Hop Car Washes Application Activities (if required Taste Test Craft Fair Sonic Car Hop Car Washes Application Activities (if required Taste Test Craft Fair Sonic Car Hop Car Washes Application Activities (if required Taste Test Craft Fair Sonic Car Hop Car Washes Application Activities (if required Taste Test Craft Fair Sonic Car Hop Car Washes Application Activities (if required Taste Test Craft Fair Sonic Car Hop Car Washes Application Activities (if required Taste Test Craft Fair Sonic Car Hop Car Washes Application Activities (if required Taste Test Craft Fair	Campus Denton High School		Date of Request 9/12/2007
Destination(s)** Winter Park, Colorado Description of Activities or Events Winter Park Music Festival Dates of Travel April 2-6, 2008 Number of Student Participants Educational Purposes and Value recognized adjudication. ** Attach copy of proposed itinerary ** Attach copy of proposed itinerary **Ource Amount District Title 1 Students (personal) Organization Fund Raising Activities*** Total Cost of Activity Estimated Cost/Student Total Cost of Activity Finding Correct Advisor Total Cost of Activity Finding Correct Advisor Total Cost of Activity Finding Correct Advisor Total Cost of Activity Finding Correct Average Amount Total Cost of Activity Finding Correct Advisor Total Cost of Activity Total Cost of Activi	School Organization Choir		_ Activity Sponsor Mark Baker
Description of Activities or Events Winter Park Music Festival Dates of Travel April 2-6, 2008 Number of Student Participants 52 Educational Purposes and Value recognized Adjudication. **Attach copy of proposed itinerary **Attach copy of proposed itinerary **Ource Amount District Title 1 Students (personal) 400.00 Organization Other. Total Cost of Activity 700.00 Estimated Cost/Student 400.00 ORGANIZATIONAL REVIEW / APPROVAL Principal American Activity 700.00 School Operations Shall Cullur Scientific American Activities Activities Activities Activities Activity Approval Scientific Activity Approval Scientific Activity Approval Scientific Activity Approval Scientific Activity Approval Activities Activitie	DESCRIPTION OF PROPOSE	ED TRAVEL	
Dates of Travel April 2-6, 2008 Number of Student Participants Educational Purposes and Value recognized adjudication. This is a recognized Music Festival. We will be performing and competing with other choice recognized adjudication. *** Attach copy of proposed litinerary SOURCE OF FUNDING Source District Title 1 Students (personal) Organization Fund Raising Activities*** Total Cost of Activity Total Cost of Activity Estimated Cost/Student ORGANIZATIONAL REVIEW / APPROVAL Principal School Operations Superintendent Source Amount Taste Test Craft Fair Sonic Car Hop Car Washes ORGANIZATIONAL REVIEW / APPROVAL School Operations Source Amount Taste Test Craft Fair Sonic Car Hop Car Washes *** Attach copy of proposed litinerary *** Attach copy of p			
Number of Student Participants 52 Educational Purposes and Value This is a recognized Music Festival. We will be performing and competing with other choice recognized adjudication. ***Attach copy of proposed itinerary **OURGE OF FUNDING Source Amount District Title 1 Students (personal) 400.00 Organization Total Cost of Activity Total C	Description of Activities or Events V	Vinter Park Music F	estival
Educational Purposes and Value recognized Music Festival. We will be performing and competing with other choinerecognized adjudication. *** Attach copy of proposed itinerary *** Description of Fund Raising Activities (if required Taste Test Craft Fair Sonic Car Hop Car Washes *** Description of Fund Raising Activities (if required Taste Test Craft Fair Sonic Car Hop Car Washes *** Description of Fund Raising Activities (if required Taste Test Craft Fair Sonic Car Hop Car Washes *** Description of Fund Raising Activities (if required Taste Test Craft Fair Sonic Car Hop Car Washes *** Description of Fund Raising Activities (if required Taste Test Craft Fair Sonic Car Hop Car Washes *** Description of Fund Raising Activities (if required Taste Test Craft Fair Sonic Car Hop Car Washes *** Description of Fund Raising Activities (if required Taste Test Craft Fair Sonic Car Hop Car Washes *** Description of Fund Raising Activities (if required Taste Test Craft Fair Sonic Car Hop Car Washes) *** Description of Fund Raising Activities (if required Taste Test Craft Fair Sonic Car Hop Car Washes) *** Description of Fund Raising Activities (if required Taste Test Craft Fair Sonic Car Hop Car Washes) *** Description of Fund Raising Activities (if required Taste Test Car Hop Car Washes) *** Description of Fund Raising Activities (if required Taste Test Car Hop Car Washes) *** Description of Fund Raising Activities (if required Taste Test Car Hop Car Washes) *** Description of Fund Raising Activities (if required Taste Test Car Hop Car Washes) *** Description of Fund Raising Activities (if required Taste Test Car Hop Car Washes) *** Description of Fund Raising Activities (if required Taste Test Car Hop Car Washes) *** Description of Fund Raising Activities (if required Taste Test Car Hop Car Washes) *** Description of Fund Raising Activities (if required	Dates of Travel April 2-6, 2008		_ Mode of Travel Air / Bus
** Attach copy of proposed litinerary ** Description of Fund Raising Activities (if required Taste Test ** Craft Fair ** Sonic Car Hop ** Car Washes ** Onic Car Washes ** Onic Car Washes ** Onic Car Hop ** ** Onic Car Hop	Number of Student Participants 52		Number of Adult Sponsors/Chaperones 10
*** Attach copy of proposed itinerary SOURCE OF FUNDING Source Amount District Title 1 Students (personal) Organization Fund Raising Activities*** Total Cost of Activity Estimated Cost/Student Total Cost of Activity Estimated Cost/Student Total Cost of Activity Estimated Cost/Student School Operations School Operations Superintendent NAME SONATURE SONATURE DATE OF APPROVAL DATE OF APPROVAL Board President		his is a recognized Mus	ic Festival. We will be performing and competing with other choic
Source Amount District Title 1 Students (personal) Organization Fund Raising Activities*** Total Cost of Activity Estimated Cost/Student ORGANIZATIONAL REVIEW / APPROVAL Principal School Operations Superintendent NAME Source Amount ****Description of Fund Raising Activities (if required Taste Test Craft Fair Sonic Car Hop Car Washes ORGANIZATIONAL REVIEW / APPROVAL SIGNATURE ORIGINATURE	1000g/1200 dayanaanonii		
Source Amount District Title 1 Students (personal) Organization Fund Raising Activities*** Total Cost of Activity Estimated Cost/Student ORGANIZATIONAL REVIEW / APPROVAL Principal School Operations Superintendent NAME Source Amount ****Description of Fund Raising Activities (if required Taste Test Craft Fair Sonic Car Hop Car Washes ORGANIZATIONAL REVIEW / APPROVAL SIGNATURE ORIGINATURE	** Attach copy of proposed itinerary		
Source Amount District Title 1 Students (personal) Organization Fund Raising Activities*** Total Cost of Activity Estimated Cost/Student Total Cost of Activity Total Cost of Activity Total Cost of Activity Estimated Cost/Student ORGANIZATIONAL REVIEW / APPROVAL Principal School Operations Superintendent NAME Source Amount Taste Test Craft Fair Sonic Car Hop Car Washes ORGANIZATIONAL REVIEW / APPROVAL School Operations Superintendent NAME SIGNATURE OATE OF APPROVAL Board President	raiser copy or proposed fariously		
□ District Title 1 □ Students (personal) 400.00 □ Organization □ Fund Raising Activities*** 300.00 □ Other: □ Total Cost of Activity 700.00 Estimated Cost/Student 400.00 ORGANIZATIONAL REVIEW / APPROVAL Principal Depart Musical School Operations Part of APPROVAL School Operations Part of APPROVAL Superintendent NAME Board President	SOURCE OF FUNDING		
□ District Title 1 □ Students (personal) 400.00 □ Organization □ Fund Raising Activities*** 300.00 □ Other: □ Total Cost of Activity □ Estimated Cost/Student 400.00 □ ORGANIZATIONAL REVIEW / APPROVAL Principal □ School Operations □ School Operations □ Superintendent □ NAME □ Signature □ Sign			
Students (personal) Organization Fund Raising Activities*** Total Cost of Activity Estimated Cost/Student ORGANIZATIONAL REVIEW / APPROVAL Principal School Operations School Operations NAME Superintendent NAME Car Washes	Source	Amount	***Description of Fund Raising Activities (if required
Organization Fund Raising Activities*** 300.00 Other: Total Cost of Activity Total Cost/Student Total Cost of Activity Total Cost/Student Total Cost of Activity Total Cost of Ac	□ District Title 1		
☐ Organization ☐ Other: ☐ Other: ☐ Total Cost of Activity ☐ Estimated Cost/Student ☐ ORGANIZATIONAL REVIEW / APPROVAL Principal ☐ School Operations ☐ Degett Musty ☐ School Operations ☐ NAME ☐ Superintendent ☐ NAME ☐ Signature ☐ Date of Approval ☐ Date of Approval ☐ Date of Approval	☑ Students (personal)	400.00	
Fund Raising Activities*** 300.00 Other: Total Cost of Activity 700.00 Estimated Cost/Student 400.00 ORGANIZATIONAL REVIEW / APPROVAL Principal Deperiment School Operations Pay Market Signature Signature Date of Approval Signature Date of Approval Signature Date of Approval Board President	□ Organization		
Total Cost of Activity Estimated Cost/Student 400.00 ORGANIZATIONAL REVIEW / APPROVAL Principal Descrit Musling State of APPROVAL School Operations Day M. Cullur Signature DATE OF APPROVAL Superintendent NAME SIGNATURE DATE OF APPROVAL Board President	☑ Fund Raising Activities***	300.00	our readings
Principal School Operations Superintendent NAME Solution A00.00 A0	□ Other:		
ORGANIZATIONAL REVIEW / APPROVAL Principal School Operations Superintendent NAME NAME Solution Signature Signature Date of APPROVAL Board President	Total Cost of Activity	700.00	
Principal Deperium Mustry School Operations David McCullur Signature Manual Marie of Approval Signature Signature Date of Approval Date of Approval Board President	Estimated Cost/Student	400.00	
Principal Deperium Mustry School Operations David McCullur Signature Manual Marie of Approval Signature Signature Date of Approval Date of Approval Board President	ORGANIZATIONAL REVIEW	/ APPROVAL	
School Operations Superintendent NAME Signature Signature Signature Signature Signature Signature Signature Signature Date of Approval			10.11
Superintendent NAME SIGNATURE DATE OF APPROVAL Board President NAME SIGNATURE DATE OF APPROVAL		Musky	STATUS STEED AFFRONAL TO
Board President DATE OF APPROVAL		-Cullar	SIGNATURE 10-29-1
	Superintendent NAME		SIGNATURE DATE OF APPROVAL
			SOLUTION OF A PROPERTY.

Winter Park Ski Music Festival Denton High School Choir April 2-6, 2008 Itinerary

Wednesday, April 2, 200	Wed	nesday,	April	2, 2008
-------------------------	-----	---------	-------	---------

12:00p	Depart for DFW Airport	
2:30p	Depart DFW for Denver International	
5:30p	Arrive Denver International	
6:30p	Depart for Winter Park	
7:00p	Stop and get Groceries	
9:00p	Arrive Winter Park - Beaver Condos	
11:00p	Lights Out	

Thursday, April 3, 2008

Rise and Shine, Eat Breakfast	
Get Ski from Ski Rental	
Head for Slopes.	
Return to Beaver Condos	
Depart for Winter Park Ski Festival	
-Chambers performs at 6:00p	
Return to Beaver Condos	
Dinner	
Enjoy evening and town	
Lights Out	
Get Ski from Ski Rental Head for Slopes. Return to Beaver Condos Depart for Winter Park Ski Festival -Chambers performs at 6:00p Return to Beaver Condos Dinner Enjoy evening and town	

Friday, April 4, 2008

8:00a	Rise and Shine, Eat Breakfast	
9:00a	Head for Slopes	
1:00p	Return to Beaver Condos	
2:30p	Depart for Winter Park Ski Festival	
	-Encore performs at 4:00p	
	-Chorale performs at 5:45p	
6:30p	Return to Beaver Condos	
7:00p	Dinner	
7:30p	Enjoy the evening and town	
11:00p	Lights Out	

Saturday, April 5, 2008

8:00a	Rise and Shine, Eat
8:30a	Head for Slopes
1:00p	Best Meal Contest
2:00p	Ski if you wish
4:30p	Eat Dinner
6:00p	Award Ceremony at Towne Center
10:00p	Return to Beaver Condos
11:00p	Lights Out

Sunday, April 6, 2008

6:30a	Rise and Shine, Eat	
7:30a	Return Ski to Ski Rental	
9:30a	Load Charter Bus	
11:00a	Lunch at Buffalo Bob's Burger and Fixin's	
3:00p	Depart Denver International	
5:30p	Arrive DFW	
7:00p	Home again, Home again.	